Visa Consumer debit, credit and prepaid cardholders (“Qualifying Visa Cards”) are 

expected to spend a minimum total of NAD 8000 (eight-thousand Namibian Dollars)  for 

international transactions (“Qualifying Transactions”) and get cashback up to 20%  

* Capped at NAD 1800 (One-thousand eight hundred Namibian Dollars) per Visa card.  

1.2. This promotion will be awarded to the first 640 qualifying Visa Cards that meet the criteria 

mentioned above.  

2. Disclaimer 

This promotion is operated by Visa and not by the financial institution that issued the Visa